Coaxial resonators made with modern, high
performance ceramic dielectric materials are
very useful as compact frequency standards,
filter elements, and distributed inductive or
capacitive circuit elements.  The high Q
obtained in the UHF and microwave
frequency range makes these resonators
ideal for many applications.  When cost,

Coaxial ResonatorsCoaxial Resonators
Surface Mount Dimensions and Configurations:
Part Numbering System – Example: DR03F36Q1550AYB
DR
Dielectric
Coaxial
Resonator
XX
Dielectric
Profile
03 mm
04 mm
05 mm
06 mm
08 mm
10 mm
12 mm
F
Material
Source
F
XX
Dielectric
Constant
K8 = 08
K20 = 20
K36 = 36
K98 = 98
X
Resonator
Type
Q = 1/4 Wave
H = 1/2 Wave
XXXX
Frequency
Units in MHz
X
Frequency
Tolerance
A = ± 0.25%
B = ± 0.50%
C = ± 0.75%
D = ± 1.00%
E = Special
X
TAB
Y = Yes
N = No
X
Packaging
B = Bulk
T = Tape
S = Special
11353 Sorrento Valley Road, San Diego, CA  92121-1303  USA • TEL: 858-259-2600 • FAX: 858-755-8679 • www.imcsd.com
© 2001  Integrated Microwave Corp.    All rights reserved.                                                                                                                      Pub.# 890236   0101/5M
Material Dielectric Constant Temperature Coefficient
08 8 – 10 < ± 15 ppm/˚C
20 20 – 22 < ± 5 ppm/˚C
36 37 – 38 < ± 5 ppm/˚C
98 98 – 100 < ± 15 ppm/˚C
Available
Dielectrics